6:30-6:35
6:35-6:45
6:45-7:00
7:00-7:20
7:20-7:30
7:30-7:45
7:45-8:00
8:00

AGENDA
Lanikai School Governing Board
Wednesday July 27, 2016
6:30 PM
Lanikai School Library

Approval of Minutes of June 29, 2016
Community Input (Boy Scout Troop 9)
Lanikai School Ohana (LSO)
Director’s Report (Ed Noh)
Capital Development Committee
PCNC (Espie Chapman)

Finance Committee Report (Kim Hanson)

Pau



