AGENDA Lanikai School Governing Board Wednesday July 27, 2016 6:30 PM Lanikai School Library

6:30-6:35	Approval of Minutes of June 29, 2016
6:35-6:45	Community Input (Boy Scout Troop 9)
6:45-7:00	Lanikai School Ohana (LSO)
7:00-7:20	Director's Report (Ed Noh)
7:20-7:30	Capital Development Committee
7:30-7:45	PCNC (Espie Chapman)
7:45-8:00	Finance Committee Report (Kim Hanson)
8:00	Pau